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EERGEH LUK, ELHR. ANKE, BEMEKR HAEFRER (2019)
C:INEHE
D: s EO-BE-XHF-AIEX IEIR S SC (2007)
_ bk —# BO-FRH{E-BE-AO IERE A
TEGL ¥0/K F—L2%& EE; R.1.) Bk AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/3 NS IIE®R thig 4:32.55 X&<%r 557
WHFE EM 13 (0.64) 33.03 1:06.82  1:06.82
;I S 12 (———- ) 36.96  1:19.34  2:26.16
BE ¥E 13 (———- ) 30.05 1:04.23  3:30.39
INE BR 12 (—— ) 29.68  1:02.16  4:32.55
2 1/2 BIGHERS th 4:53. 66 445
BE BT 13 (0.87) 35.64  1:13.85  1:13.85
HHE BN 14 (——— ) 38.28  1:21.78  2:35.63
M i 14 (= ) 34.17  1:14.77  3:50.40
EBIEA 14 (——- ) 29.81  1:03.26  4:53.66
3 1/4 IERRE i 4:54. 96 440
tT*H# %A 14 (0.7 33.88  1:10.16  1:10.16
B £ 14 (— ) 40.15  1:25.72  2:35.88
AL #%#E 13 (—— ) 32.55  1:10.21  3:46.09
BH BZE 14 (—- ) 32.50  1:08.87  4:54.96
4 1/5 UB&F thig 5:26.24 325
i 14 (0.7 36.03  1:16.91  1:16.91
Il #5A 14 (—- ) 41.63  1:30.79  2:47.70
B BF 14 (— ) 32.55  1:10.12  3:57.82
N HFEER 13 (——— ) 40.19  1:28.42  5:26.24
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